FROEARE A0 g P N T ML LD Ly ises ke LS dhok MeertcE e da P gl de korsdri s

CAMP. PARANAENSEDE KART 2021.
MIRIM Kartédromo Luigi Borguesi 1,150 km
TO 2 24/06/2021 10:50
Practice (17:00 Time) started at 10:51:52

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
2 10:54:04.917 1:02.626 -2.849 19.032 20.086 23.508
(33) LUCAS FERREIRA 3 10:54:59.559 54.642 -7.984 18.998 19.716 15.928
1 10:53:00.967 1:02.712 21.226 20.695 20.791 4 10:55:53.587 54.028 -0.614 18.475 19.531 16.022
2 10:53:54.147 53.180 -9.532 18.345 19.274 15.561 5 10:56:49.400 55.813 +1.785 19.792 20.160 15.861
3 10:54:47.518 53.371 +0.191 18.732 19.097 15.542 6 10:57:45.873 56.473 +0.660 19.298 20.923 16.252
4 10:55:41.279 53.761 +0.390 18.111 20.057 15.593 7 10:58:40.528 54.655 -1.818 18.949 19.938 15.768
5 10:56:33.841 52.562 -1.199 18.116 19.190 15.256 8 10:59:35.101 54.573 -0.082 18.702 19.932 15.939
6 10:57:26.701 52.860 +0.298 18.153 19.365 15.342 9 11:00:29.735 54.634 +0.061 18.801 19.902 15.931
7 10:58:19.275 52.574 -0.286 17.851 19.339 15.384 10 11:01:24.158 54.423 -0.211 18.699 19.858 15.866
8 10:59:11.951 52.676 +0.102 17.893 19.480 15.303 11 11:02:18.916 54.758 +0.335 18.930 20.091 15.737
9 11:00:04.617 52.666 -0.010 17.951 19.411 15.304 12 11:03:13.381 54.465 -0.293 18.611 19.925 15.929
10 11:00:57.220 52.603 -0.063 17.918 19.412 15.273 13 11:04:07.737 54.356 -0.109 18.836 19.788 15.732
11 11:01:49.968 52.748 +0.145 18.106 19.367 15.275 14 11:05:02.215 54.478 +0.122 18.659 19.853 15.966
12 11:02:42.462 52.494 -0.254 17.955 19.346 15.193
13 11:03:36.427 53.965 +1.471 19.188 19.511 15.266 (11) VICENTE DA SILVA
14 11:04:29.147 52.720 -1.245 18.091 19.399 15.230 1 10:52:57.605 59.182 21.567 20.777 16.838
15 11:05:21.596 52.449 -0.271 17.887 19.203 15.359 2 10:53:52.468 54.863 -4.319 19.131 19.961 15.771
16 11:06:14.113 52.517 +0.068 17.947 19.390 15.180 3 10:54:46.911 54.443 -0.420 18.423 19.950 16.070
17 11:07:06.570 52.457 -0.060 17.848 19.359 15.250 4 10:55:41.321 54.410 -0.033 18.608 19.915 15.887
18 11:07:59.091 52.521 +0.064 17.950 19.318 15.253 5 10:56:35.788 54.467 +0.057 18.730 19.868 15.869
19 11:08:51.618 52.527 +0.006 18.033 19.326 15.168 6 10:57:30.749 54.961 +0.494 19.485 19.759 15.717
20 11:09:44.394 52.776 +0.249 18.137 19.279 15.360 7 10:58:26.050 55.301 +0.340 18.561 20.586 16.154
8 10:59:20.080 54.030 -1.271 18.549 19.699 15.782
(29) LUCAS LUIZ C AMBROSIO 9 11:00:19.433 59.353 +5.323 18.527 19.923 20.903
1 10:52:59.095 59.609 22.216 20.774 16.619 10 11:01:14.468 55.035 -4.318 18.928 20.111 15.996
2 10:53:53.988 54.893 -4.716 19.004 19.979 15.910 11 11:02:08.814 54.346 -0.689 18.889 19.825 15.632
3 10:54:51.178 57.190 +2.297 21.003 20.420 15.767 12 11:03:07.353 58.539 +4.193 20.484 21.192 16.863
4 10:55:44.754 53.576 -3.614 18.553 19.462 15.561 13 11:04:53.711 1:46.358 +47.819 18.353 19.925 1:08.080
5 10:56:38.748 53.994 +0.418 18.849 19.647 15.498 14 11:05:48.013 54.302 -52.056 18.663 19.896 15.743
6 10:57:32.332 53.584 -0.410 18.406 19.528 15.650 15 11:06:42.431 54.418 +0.116 18.650 20.199 15.569
7 10:58:30.505 58.173 +4.589 18.341 19.430 20.402 16 11:07:37.386 54.955 +0.537 18.768 20.420 15.767
8 10:59:24.064 53.559 -4.614 18.445 19.667 15.447 17 11:08:33.347 55.961 +1.006 19.292 20.507 16.162
9 11:00:17.485 53.421 -0.138 18.288 19.530 15.603 18 11:09:27.769 54.422 -1.539 18.582 19.886 15.954
10 11:01:10.951 53.466 +0.045 18.411 19.494 15.561
11 11:02:04.741 53.790 +0.324 18.454 19.758 15.578
12 11:03:06.521 1:01.780 +7.990 24.898 21.168 15.714
13 11:03:59.887 53.366 -8.414 18.311 19.560 15.495
14 11:06:05.264 2:05.377 +1:12.011 18.494 19.537 1:27.346
15 11:06:59.623 54359  -1:11.018 18.947 19.696 15.716
16 11:07:53.180 53.557 -0.802 18.414 19.670 15.473
17 11:08:47.375 54.195 +0.638 18.837 19.910 15.448
18 11:09:41.352 53.977 -0.218 18.770 19.530 15.677
(128) BERNARDO LEAL
1 10:52:56.783 1:00.081 21.855 21.032 17.194
2 10:53:52.007 55.224 -4.857 19.094 20.268 15.862
3 10:54:46.661 54.654 -0.570 18.773 19.975 15.906
4 10:55:41.211 54.550 -0.104 18.589 20.168 15.793
5 10:56:35.636 54.425 -0.125 18.644 19.857 15.924
6 10:57:30.650 55.014 +0.589 18.849 20.178 15.987
7 10:58:25.708 55.058 +0.044 18.570 20.540 15.948
8 10:59:19.774 54.066 -0.992 18.687 19.809 15.570
9 11:00:14.392 54.618 +0.552 18.616 20.059 15.943
10 11:01:17.712 1:03.320 +8.702 18.836 20.214 24.270
11 11:02:12.164 54.452 -8.868 18.781 20.053 15.618
12 11:03:07.086 54.922 +0.470 18.765 20.082 16.075
13 11:04:01.188 54.102 -0.820 18.525 19.858 15.719
14 11:04:55.236 54.048 -0.054 18.480 19.903 15.665
15 11:05:49.216 53.980 -0.068 18.423 19.843 15.714
16 11:06:43.153 53.937 -0.043 18.511 19.821 15.605
17 11:07:37.057 53.904 -0.033 18.573 19.729 15.602
18 11:08:31.387 54.330 +0.426 18.594 19.872 15.864
19 11:09:25.840 54.453 +0.123 18.744 19.919 15.790
(93) LUCCA DAVID FAITA
1 10:53:02.291 1:05.475 22.365 20.781 22.329
CRONOMETRAGEM DIR. PROVAS COMISSARIOS Orbits
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